Fakenham Town Council

Following an inspection of memorials at Queen’s Road cemetery, the following were found to
be in need of remedial work. For more information please contact the office Email:
info@fakenhamtowncouncil.co.uk Tel: 01328 853653 Monday to Friday 10am to 2pm.

Name(s) on Memoarial

Ernest & Margaret Betts
Charles & Gertrude Andrews
Harold & Elsie Stratton

Mary Bone

Ephram Thomas Drewell
Elsie Maud Taylor & Edith Gould
Doris Reeder

Charles, Doris & Terence Jarvis
Florence Blackmore

Dorothy & Kenneth Curson
Anna Arthurton

Thomas Oakford

Mary & Frederick Oakford
William Eric Pawley

Robert Hunt

Patience & William Handcock
Elizabeth Dent

Maria Baker

Nora & William Ramm
Edward Leonard Howard
Ann Woodcock

John Norman

Martha & George Gant

Edna & George Brunton
John Balls

James Watling

Robert George Burrage
Jeremiah Piercy

Isabella Gower

Edith Jane Withers

Samuel Strutt

John Utting

Robert John Waters

Plot Number

West plot A5
North Border J4
North Border J2
North Border T5
North Border JJ6
KK5

Garden plot 3
Garden plot 4
Garden plot 6
Garden plot 45
Y15

X3*

W3*

V21

ui13

S10

BB17

N21

MM23

MM19

M6

M1

K5

J)9

119

1126

HH47

FF20

FF30

EE27

B7

AA6

HH43
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Name(s) on Memorial

Ethel May Clarke
Anthony John Lander
Ratcliffe & Margaret Pope
George & Mary Watson
A George Watson

Robert & Isabella Cannon
Louisa & Anne Denton
Arthur Eggington

Joseph Wainwright
Cicely Long

Robert G Howes

William Simpson
Thomas Sands

Richard Harrison
Alexander Dix

James Barber

Unable to read inscription
Harold Arthur Booker
James Needs

William Utting

William Hendry

Mary Ann Richards
William Tipple

John Gooch

Emma & Reginald Utting
Rouse Flowers

Lucy Elizabeth Tuthill
Grace & Albert Bragg
Anna Bate

James Edward Parker

Plot Number

Border E8

L31

L30

Plantation 1&2
Plantation 1&2
N29

T33

V34

W34

727

Easter Border B6
EB30

East Border 26
East Border 16
East Border 1
Yx10

Yx22

Y22

772*

ul*

S11

QQ19

Q7

007

H3*

FF9

E27

EE47

D3*

AAl



